Cadel Evans Great Ocean Road Race | 2016
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30/01/2016 | 113 km | 55 starting
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WHT MULLENS Peta

GEW ROWNEY Loren

GEW MCCONWILLE Chioe—
GEW NEYLAN Rachel

GEW WILES Tayler

HPU NORMAN LETH Julie
WHT ROWE Danielle

AUS19880308
AUS19881014
AUS19871001
AUS19820309
USA19890720
DEN19920713
GBR19901121
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GEW ROY Sarah—

WHT ROBERTS Amy

WHT VAN DER HAAR Lucy
HPU KITCHEN Lauren
WHT HOSKING Chloe

LPR CROMWELL Tiffany
GEW SPRATT Amanda

AUS19860227
GBR19941224
GBR19940920
AUS19901121
AUS19901001
AUS19880706
AUS19870917



